Library furniture
2023
Library furniture
BOXES
Kinder box 	 1
Kinder box mobile 	 1
Kinder box mobile tray unit 1
BOOKCASES

Tray storage units
CAD layout
How to order
Terms and conditions  22-23
1Email: sales@officelifesolutions.co.uk
Kinder box
Kinder box mobile
Kinder box mobile tray unit
All Kinder boxes come standard with optional colour edging,
useful base shelf and a four compartment top, choose
between mobile and static.
The Kinder box mobile tray unit features six compartments
with contrasting tray colours.
Kinder box
600 wide x 600 deep
470 high
Code: KBS
£539.50
Kinder box mobile tray unit
1042 wide x 473 deep
600 high
Code: KBT
£814.00
Kinder box mobile
600 wide x 600 deep
510 high
Code: KBM
£590.50
Kinder box
2 Library furnitureAll dimensions in mm.
Bookcases
300 deep
Single sided bookcases
180mm deep
(Internal depth 180mm)
Our unique 180mm deep bookcase design allows shallow books
to be displayed towards the front of the bookcase, the carcase
design has an overall depth of 300mm giving the facility to
keep all the bookcases in our range the same depth when using
different bookcase options in a straight line. The 180mm deep
bookcase range comes standard with optional colour tops with
matching edging colour detail, shelves are mounted on anti-
slip horned shelf clips, the design is based on an 18mm thick
carcase, 25mm thick adjustable shelves at 32mm increments
with floor levelling height adjusters.
800 high
Code: BC888
£287.50
1200 high
Code: BC1288A
£373.50
1600 high
Code: BC1688
£469.50
2000 high
Code: BC2088
£516.00
800 wide x 180 deep
800 high
Code: BC1088
£299.50
1200 high
Code: BC10128
£404.00
1600 high
Code: BC10168
£519.50
2000 high
Code: BC10208
£582.00
1000 wide x 180 deep
800 high
Code: BC1288